IBERTY
RIDGE

MAGNOLIA RIDGE

B AROE PARKWAY
0
o=

Future

o LR
e HEP//

9ay

L
"
3

_3

TO 1-64

Future
Residential

@® Model for Sale

® Eagle Construction
of VA Lot

TO JAMESTOWN




43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

3.00 acres
3.02 acres
3.02 acres
4.57 acres
4.34 acres
4.75 acres
3.06 acres
6.78 acres
3.52 acres
3.03 acres

Available Homesites

SOLD 54 312 acres $179,900 73
EAGLE 55 3.16acres SOLD 74
EAGLE 56 3.33 acres $189,900 75
$275,000 57 3.06 acres $189,900 76
$250,000 58 3.11acres $189,900 77
$225,000 59 3.16acres $189,900 78
$225,000 60 3.19acres $189,900 79
$325,000 61 3.03acres SOLD 80
SOLD 71 3.00 acres $189,900 81
$189,900 72 3.01 acres  $235,000
LIFE AT LIBERTY RIDGE

3 Privately Wooded 3+ Acre Homesites <

3.91 acres
3.03 acres
4.90 acres
4.02 acres
3.01 acres
3.06 acres
3.05 acres
3.20 acres
3.74 acres

3 Minutes from Colonial Williamsburg, Shopping & Conveniences <«

EAST WEST REALTY

757.565.1100 | info@libertyridgeva.com
LibertyRidgeVA.com | 3405 Liberty Ridge Parkway, Williamsburg, VA 23188

$265,000
SOLD
$235,000
$225,000
SOLD
SOLD
$157,700
$157,500
$157,500




