









Available Homesites

1	3.00 acres	SOLD	54	3.12 acres	\$179,900	73	3.91 acres	\$265,000
43	3.02 acres	EAGLE	55	3.16 acres	SOLD	74	3.03 acres	SOLD
44	3.02 acres	EAGLE	56	3.33 acres	\$189,900	75	4.90 acres	\$235,000
45	4.57 acres	\$275,000	57	3.06 acres	\$189,900	76	4.02 acres	\$225,000
46	4.34 acres	\$250,000	58	3.11 acres	\$189,900	77	3.01 acres	SOLD
47	4.75 acres	\$225,000	59	3.16 acres	\$189,900	78	3.06 acres	SOLD
48	3.06 acres	\$225,000	60	3.19 acres	\$189,900	79	3.05 acres	\$157,700
49	6.78 acres	\$325,000	61	3.03 acres	SOLD	80	3.20 acres	\$157,500
50	3.52 acres	SOLD	71	3.00 acres	\$189,900	81	3.74 acres	\$157,500
51	3.03 acres	\$189,900	72	3.01 acres	\$235,000			

LIFE AT LIBERTY RIDGE

**** Privately Wooded 3+ Acre Homesites -****

*** Minutes from Colonial Williamsburg, Shopping & Conveniences -







